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Journeys from Sheffield           

Sheffield, Arundel Gate (AG8)  - - 0836 - 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 

Sheffield, Haymaker (CG20) - - 0839 - 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 

Sheffield Interchange (A3) 0741 - 0841 - 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 

Newfield Green, Gleadless Medical Centre 0755 - 0856 - 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 1226 

Gleadless, Methodist Church 0804 - 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 

Ridgeway, St Johns Church 0809 - 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 

Ford, Bridge Inn 0811 - 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 

Marsh Lane, Ridge Road 0817 - 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 

Birk Hill Estate, Shops 0822 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 1252 

Eckington, Bus Station 0829 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 1259 

Morrisons Superstore 0836 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 

Halfway, Station Road 0839 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 1309 

Westfield Centre, Shortbrook Road 0841 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 1311 

Crystal Peaks, Bus Station 0847 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 1317 

Journeys from Sheffield           

Sheffield, Arundel Gate (AG8)  1236 1306 1336 1436 1506 1606 1636 1706 1736 1806 

Sheffield, Haymaker (CG20) 1239 1309 1339 1439 1509 1609 1639 1709 1739 1809 

Sheffield Interchange (A3) 1241 1311 1341 1441 1511 1611 1641 1711 1741 1811 

Newfield Green, Gleadless Medical Centre 1256 1326 1356 1456 1526 1627 1657 1727 1757 1826 

Gleadless, Methodist Church 1304 1334 1404 1504 1534 1635 1705 1735 1805 1833 

Ridgeway, St Johns Church 1309 1339 1409 1509 - 1640 1710 1740 1810 1838 

Ford, Bridge Inn 1311 1341 1411 1511 - 1642 1712 1742 1812 1840 

Marsh Lane, Ridge Road 1317 1347 1417 1517 - 1648 1718 1748 1818 1846 

Birk Hill Estate, Shops 1322 1352 1422 1522 - 1653 1723 1753 1823 1851 

Eckington, Bus Station 1329 1359 - 1529 - 1700 1730 1800 1830 1858 

Morrisons Superstore 1336 1406 - 1536 - - - - - - 

Halfway, Station Road 1339 1409 - 1539 - 1705 1735 1805 1835 1903 

Westfield Centre, Shortbrook Road 1341 1411 - 1541 - 1707 - - - - 

Crystal Peaks, Bus Station 1347 1417 - 1547 - 1715 - - - - 
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Monday to Friday times 
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Journeys from Crystal Peaks           

Crystal Peaks, Bus Station (3)  - - - 0853 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 

Westfield Centre, Shortbrook Road  - - - 0857 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 

Halfway, Station Road  0642 0729 - 0859 0929 1059 1029 1059 1129 

Morrisons Superstore  - - - 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 

Eckington, Bus Station (Arrive)  0647 0734 - 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 

Eckington, Bus Station (Departure)  0647 0734 0846 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 

Birk Hill Estate, Shops  0652 0739 0852 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 

Marsh Lane, Ridge Road  0657 0747 0858 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 

Ford, Bridge Inn  0703 0752 0904 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 

Ridgeway, St Johns Church  0705 0755 0907 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 

Gleadless, Methodist Church 

 

 

 0710 0802 0914 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 

Newfield Green, Gleadless Medical Centre  0715 0808 0920 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 

Arundel Gate Sainsburys  0723 0826 0935 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 

Sheffield, Arundel Gate (AG8)  0723 0833 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 

Journeys from Crystal Peaks           

Crystal Peaks, Bus Station (3) 1153 1223 1253 1323 1535 - - 1553 1653 1723 

Westfield Centre, Shortbrook Road 1157 1227 1257 1327 1357 - - 1557 1657 1727 

Halfway, Station Road 1159 1229 1259 1329 1359 - - 1559 1659 1729 

Morrisons Superstore 1201 1231 1301 1331 1401 - - 1601 1701 1731 

Eckington, Bus Station (Arrive) 1209 1239 1309 1339 1491 - - 1609 1709 1739 

Eckington, Bus Station (Departure) 1212 1242 1312 1342 1412 - - 1612 1709 1739 

Birk Hill Estate, Shops 1218 1248 1318 1348 1418 - 1548 1618 1715 1745 

Marsh Lane, Ridge Road 1225 1255 1325 1355 1425 - 1555 1625 1721 1751 

Ford, Bridge Inn 1231 1301 1331 1401 1431 - 1601 1631 1727 - 

Ridgeway, St Johns Church 1234 1304 1334 1404 1434 - 1604 1634 1730 - 

Gleadless, Methodist Church 

 

 

1241 1311 1341 1411 1441 1541 1611 1641 1737 - 

Newfield Green, Gleadless Medical Centre 1247 1317 1347 1417 1447 1547 1617 1647 1743 - 

Arundel Gate Sainsburys 1302 1332 1402 1432 1502 1602 1632 1702 1758 - 

Sheffield, Arundel Gate (AG8) 1306 1336 1406 1436 1506 1606 1636 1706 1759 - 

Monday to Friday times 
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Journeys from Sheffield         

Sheffield, Arundel Gate (AG8)  - 0836 - 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 

Sheffield, Haymaker (CG20) - 0839 - 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 

Sheffield Interchange (A3) - 0841 - 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 

Newfield Green, Gleadless Medical Centre - 0856 - 0956 1026 1056 1126 1156 

Gleadless, Methodist Church - 0904 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 

Ridgeway, St Johns Church - 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 

Ford, Bridge Inn - 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 

Marsh Lane, Ridge Road - 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 

Birk Hill Estate, Shops 0852 0922 0952 1022 1052 1122 1152 1222 

Eckington, Bus Station 0859 0929 0959 1029 1059 1129 1159 1229 

Morrisons Superstore 0906 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 

Halfway, Station Road 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 1239 

Westfield Centre, Shortbrook Road 0911 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 

Crystal Peaks, Bus Station 0917 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 

Journeys from Sheffield         

Sheffield, Arundel Gate (AG8)  1206 1236 1306 1336 1436 1506 1606 1706 

Sheffield, Haymaker (CG20) 1209 1239 1309 1339 1439 1509 1609 1709 

Sheffield Interchange (A3) 1211 1241 1311 1341 1441 1511 1611 1711 

Newfield Green, Gleadless Medical Centre 1226 1256 1326 1356 1456 1526 1627 1727 

Gleadless, Methodist Church 1234 1304 1334 1404 1504 1534 1635 1735 

Ridgeway, St Johns Church 1239 1309 1339 1409 1509 1539 1640 1740 

Ford, Bridge Inn 1241 1311 1341 1411 1511 1541 1642 1742 

Marsh Lane, Ridge Road 1247 1317 1347 1417 1517 1547 1648 1748 

Birk Hill Estate, Shops 1252 1322 1352 1422 1522 1552 1653 1753 

Eckington, Bus Station 1259 1329 1359 1429 1529 1559 1700 1800 

Morrisons Superstore 1306 1336 1406 1436 1536 - - - 

Halfway, Station Road 1309 1339 1409 1439 1539 1604 1705 1805 

Westfield Centre, Shortbrook Road 1311 1341 1411 1441 1541 - 1707 - 

Crystal Peaks, Bus Station 1317 1347 1417 1447 1547 - 1715 - 

Sheffield • Gleadless • Ridgeway • Marsh Lane • 

Eckington • Crystal Peaks 
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Journeys from Crystal Peaks          

Crystal Peaks, Bus Station (3) - - - 0923 0953 1023 1053 1123 1153 

Westfield Centre, Shortbrook Road - - - 0927 0957 1027 1057 1127 1157 

Halfway, Station Road 0729 - 0859 0929 1059 1029 1059 1129 1159 

Morrisons Superstore - - 0901 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 

Eckington, Bus Station (Arrive) 0734 - 0909 0939 1009 1039 1109 1139 1209 

Eckington, Bus Station (Departure) 0734 0846 0912 0942 1012 1042 1112 1142 1212 

Birk Hill Estate, Shops 0739 0852 0918 0948 1018 1048 1118 1148 1218 

Marsh Lane, Ridge Road 0747 0858 0925 0955 1025 1055 1125 1155 1225 

Ford, Bridge Inn 0752 0904 0931 1001 1031 1101 1131 1201 1231 

Ridgeway, St Johns Church 0755 0907 0934 1004 1034 1104 1134 1204 1234 

Gleadless, Methodist Church 

 

 

0802 0914 0941 1011 1041 1111 1141 1211 1241 

Newfield Green, Gleadless Medical Centre 0808 0920 0947 1017 1047 1117 1147 1217 1247 

Arundel Gate Sainsburys 0826 0935 1002 1032 1102 1132 1202 1232 1302 

Sheffield, Arundel Gate (AG8) 0833 0936 1006 1036 1106 1136 1206 1236 1306 

Journeys from Crystal Peaks          

Crystal Peaks, Bus Station (3) 1223 1253 1323 1535 - - 1553 1653 1723 

Westfield Centre, Shortbrook Road 1227 1257 1327 1357 - - 1557 1657 1727 

Halfway, Station Road 1229 1259 1329 1359 - - 1559 1659 1729 

Morrisons Superstore 1231 1301 1331 1401 - - 1601 1701 1731 

Eckington, Bus Station (Arrive) 1239 1309 1339 1491 - - 1609 1709 1739 

Eckington, Bus Station (Departure) 1242 1312 1342 1412 - - 1612 1709 1739 

Birk Hill Estate, Shops 1248 1318 1348 1418 - 1548 1618 1715 1745 

Marsh Lane, Ridge Road 1255 1325 1355 1425 - 1555 1625 1721 1751 

Ford, Bridge Inn 1301 1331 1401 1431 - 1601 1631 1727 - 

Ridgeway, St Johns Church 1304 1334 1404 1434 - 1604 1634 1730 - 

Gleadless, Methodist Church 

 

 

1311 1341 1411 1441 1541 1611 1641 1737 - 

Newfield Green, Gleadless Medical Centre 1317 1347 1417 1447 1547 1617 1647 1743 - 

Arundel Gate Sainsburys 1332 1402 1432 1502 1602 1632 1702 1758 - 

Sheffield, Arundel Gate (AG8) 1336 1406 1436 1506 1606 1636 1706 1759 - 

Saturday times 
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